
Bergbahnen inklusive Sommer 2017
Mountain railways and cableways included summer 2017

Impianti di risalita inclusi estate 2017 / Remontées mécaniques comprises été 2017

Teilnehmende Hotel

Participating hotels

Alberghi partecipanti

Hôtels partenaires

Sterne

Stars

Stelle

Etoiles

Ort

Location

Località

Lieu Telefon Internet

Ansprechperson

Contact person

Contatto

Contact E-Mail

Öffnungszeiten

Opening Times

Orario di aperta

Heures d'ouverte

Bergbahnen 

inklusive 1
Berbahnen all-

inclusive 2
ÖV

 inklusive 3
Bergell

 inklusive 4

Badrutt's Palace Hotel 5S St. Moritz +41 81 837 11 00 www.badruttspalace.com Réception reservations@badruttspalace.com 30.06. - 10.09.17   

Kempinski Grand Hotel des Bains 5S St. Moritz +41 81 838 38 38 www.kempinski.com/stmoritz Daniel Martin info.stmoritz@kempinski.com 16.06. - 15.10.17    

Kulm Hotel 5S St. Moritz +41 81 836 82 53 www.kulm.com Caroline Sieber reservations@kulm.com 22.06. - 03.09.17    

Suvretta House 5S St. Moritz +41 81 836 36 36 www.suvrettahouse.ch Werner Vetterli reservations@suvrettahouse.ch 23.06. - 03.09.17    

Hotel Crystal 4S St. Moritz +41 81 836 26 26 www.crystalhotel.ch Grit Schönwetter stay@crystalhotel.ch 09.06. - 15.10.17    

Hotel San Gian 4S St. Moritz +41 81 837 09 09 www.sangian.ch Simone Drubba info@sangian.ch 30.05. - 09.10.16   

Hotel Schweizerhof Swiss Q 4S St. Moritz +41 81 837 07 07 www.schweizerhofstmoritz.ch Flaminia Dingler reservation@schweizerhofstmoritz.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Art Boutique Hotel Monopol 4 St. Moritz +41 81 837 04 04 www.monopol.ch Christina Kurz office@monopol.ch 17.06. - 16.09.17    

Hotel Reine Victoria by Laudinella 3 St. Moritz +41 81 836 00 00 www.reine-victoria.ch Réception reservations@laudinella.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel Waldhaus Am See 3S St. Moritz +41 81 836 60 00 www.waldhaus-am-see.ch Réception info@waldhaus-am-see.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel Hauser Swiss Q 3 St. Moritz +41 81 837 50 50 www.hotelhauser.ch Nadja Frigerio relax@hotelhauser.ch 01.05. - 31.10.17   

Hotel Bären 3 St. Moritz +41 81 830 84 00 www.hotelbaeren.com Réception baeren@bluewin.ch 20.05. - 10.10.17   

Hotel Cervus 3 St. Moritz +41 81 385 00 00 www.hotel-cervus.ch
Sandra Buff-Denoth

Beat Buff-Denoth
info@hotel-cervus.ch 01.05. - 31.10.2017   

Hotel Corvatsch 3 St. Moritz +41 81 837 57 57 www.hotel-corvatsch.ch Daniela Aerni-Bonetti info@hotel-corvatsch.ch 02.06. - 15.10.17   

Hotel Languard 3 St. Moritz +41 81 833 31 37 www.languard-stmoritz.ch Sascha M. Casutt hotel@languard-stmoritz.ch 02.06. - 15.10.17   

Hotel Laudinella 3 St. Moritz +41 81 836 00 00 www.laudinella.ch Réception reservations@laudinella.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel Nolda 3 St. Moritz +41 81 833 05 75 www.nolda.ch Réception info@nolda.ch Anfang Juni bis Ende September    

Hotel Piz 3 St. Moritz +41 81 832 11 11 www.piz-stmoritz.ch Réception info@piz-stmoritz.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Berghotel Randolins 3 St. Moritz +41 81 830 83 83 www.randolins.ch Réception willkommen@randolins.ch 16.06. - 22.10.17   

Hotel Soldanella 3 St. Moritz +41 81 830 85 00 www.hotel-soldanella.ch Cornelia Crapella info@hotel-soldanella.ch 05.05. - 21.10.17   

Hotel Sonne 3 St. Moritz +41 81 838 59 59 www.sonne-stmoritz.ch Réception hotel@sonne-stmoritz.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel-Restaurant Salastrains 3 St. Moritz +41 81 830 07 07 www.salastrains.ch Réception info@salastrains.ch Juli bis August   

Unique Hotel Eden 3S St. Moritz +41 81 830 81 00 www.edenstmoritz.ch Pia Jehle-Degiacomi info@edenstmoritz.ch 02.06. - 14.10.17   

Hotel Arte  St. Moritz +41 81 837 58 58 www.arte-stmoritz.ch Réception hotel@arte-stmoritz.ch Mitte Juni bis Mitte Oktober   

Hotel Chesa Spuondas  St. Moritz +41 81 833 65 88 www.chesaspuondas.ch Réception spuondas@projuventute.ch Mitte Juni bis Mitte Oktober   

Hotel Europa St. Moritz  St. Moritz +41 81 839 55 55 www.hotel-europa.ch Réception reception@hotel-europa.ch Anfang Juni bis Ende Oktober    

Hotel Meierei  St. Moritz +41 81 838 70 00 www.hotel-meierei.ch Réception info@hotel-meierei.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hostel by Randolins  St. Moritz +41 81 830 83 83 www.randolins-backpackers.ch Réception willkommen@randolins.ch 16.06. - 22.10.17   

Hostel Pitsch  St. Moritz +41 81 833 17 67 www.hostelpitsch.ch Réception info@hostelpitsch.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Sporthotel Stille  St. Moritz +41 81 833 69 48 www.hotelstille.ch Réception hotel.stille@bluewin.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Youth Hostel St.Moritz  St. Moritz +41 81 836 61 11 www.youthhostel.ch/st.moritz Roland Fischer st.moritz@youthhostel.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Grand Hotel Kronenhof 5S Pontresina +41 81 830 30 30 www.kronenhof.com Réceptiom reservations@kronenhof.com 16.06. - 15.10.17   

Hotel Saratz 4S Pontresina +41 81 839 40 00 www.saratz.ch Jennifer Paglia reservations@saratz.ch 09.06.17 bis April 2018    

Hotel Walther 4S Pontresina +41 81 839 36 36 www.hotelwalther.ch
Anne-Rose Walther / 

Caroline Friedli
info@hotelwalther.ch 14.06. - 08.10.17    

Hotel Rosatsch 4 Pontresina +41 81 838 98 00 www.hotel-rosatsch.ch
Katrin Stoll / 

Ralph Münch
reservierung@hotel-rosatsch.ch 16.06. - 15.10.17    

Hotel Albris 3S Pontresina +41 81 838 80 40 www.albris.ch Réception hotel@albris.ch 09.06. - 15.10.17    

Sporthotel Pontresina 3S Pontresina +41 81 838 94 00 www.sporthotel.ch Alexander Pampel info@sporthotel.ch 02.06. - 08.10.17    

Gasthaus und Hotel Berninahaus 3 Pontresina +41 81 842 62 00 www.berninahaus.ch Xavier Christen info@berninahaus.ch 02.06. - 15.10.17    

Hotel Allegra 3 Pontresina +41 81 838 99 00 www.allegrahotel.ch Regina Amberger info@allegrahotel.ch Mitte Juni bis Mitte Oktober    

Hotel Bernina 3 Pontresina +41 81 838 86 86 www.hotelbernina.ch Matthias Schmid info@hotelbernina.ch Anfang Juni bis Mitte Oktober   

Hotel Garni Chesa Mulin 3 Pontresina +41 81 838 82 00 www.chesa-mulin.ch Andrea Isepponi info@chesa-mulin.ch 02.06. - 21.10.17    

Hotel Müller 3 Pontresina +41 81 839 30 00 www.hotel-mueller.ch Réception info@hotel-mueller.ch 15.06. - 14.10.17    

Hotel Palü 3S Pontresina +41 81 838 95 95 www.palue.ch Tamara Sipikalova info@palue.ch 12.06. - 29.10.17    

Hotel Schweizerhof 3 Pontresina +41 81 839 34 34 www.schweizerhofpontresina.ch Réception hotel@schweizerhofpontresina.ch ganzjährig geöffnet (ausser November)    

Hotel Station 1908 3 Pontresina +41 81 838 80 00 www.station-pontresina.ch Anette Knudsen stay@station-pontresina.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Hotel Steinbock 3 Pontresina +41 81 839 36 26 www.hotelsteinbock.ch Anne-Rose Walther info@hotelsteinbock.ch Dezember bis Oktober    

Hotel Engadinerhof 2 Pontresina +41 81 839 31 00 www.engadinerhof.ch Réception info@engadinerhof.com 17.06. - 14.10.17   

Hotel Post 2 Pontresina +41 81 838 93 00 www.hotelpost-pontresina.ch Réception info@hotelpost-pontresina.ch 07.06.17 - Saisonende    

Al Vadret Swiss Lodge  Pontresina +41 81 842 63 13 www.al-vadret.ch Christina Buchholz mail@morteratsch.ch Anfang Juni bis Ende Oktober    

Berghaus Diavolezza 3000m  Pontresina +41 81 839 39 00 www.diavolezza.ch Réception berghaus@diavolezza.ch Mitte Dezember bis Mitte November   

Chesa Quadrella - Budgetzimmer  Pontresina +41 81 842 71 52 www.quadrella.ch Réception quadrella@bluewin.ch 01.06. - 31.10.2017   

Hotel Morteratsch 3 Pontresina +41 81 842 63 13 www.morteratsch.ch Christina Buchholz mail@morteratsch.ch 09.06. - 22.10.17    

Hotel-Pension Hauser  Pontresina +41 81 842 63 26 www.hotelpension-hauser.ch Réception pensionhauser@bluewin.ch 07.06. - 15.10.17    

Youth Hostel Pontresina  Pontresina +41 81 842 72 23 www.youthhostel.ch/pontresina Réception pontresina@youthhostel.ch 02.06. - 21.10.17    

Hotel Cresta Palace 4S Celerina +41 81 836 56 56 www.crestapalace.ch Nina Heukamp mail@crestapalace.ch 16.06. - 15.10.17    

Hotel Chesa Rosatsch 4 Celerina +41 81 837 01 01 www.rosatsch.ch Sibylle Mehmann hotel@rosatsch.ch 16.06. - 30.11.17    

Hotel Saluver 3 Celerina +41 81 833 13 14 www.saluver.ch Réception info@saluver.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

All in one Hotel Inn Lodge  Celerina +41 81 834 47 95 www.innlodge.ch Maxie Gruschka info@innlodge.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Arturo  Celerina +41 81 833 66 85 www.hotel-arturo-celerina.ch Réception hotel-arturo-celerina@bluewin.ch Juni bis November   

Hotel Alte Brauerei  Celerina +41 81 832 18 74 www.alte-brauerei.ch Anne Wyss altebrauerei@bluewin.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    
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Hotel Restorant Lej da Staz  Celerina +41 81 833 60 50 www.lejdastaz.ch Réception info@lejdastaz.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Hotel Trais Fluors  Celerina +41 81 833 88 85 www.traisfluors.ch Réception hotel@traisfluors.ch Juni bis Oktober   

Hotelino Petit Chalet 4 Celerina +41 81 833 26 26 www.petit-chalet.ch Susanne Schlägel info@petit-chalet.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Giardino Mountain 5S Silvaplana-Champfèr +41 81 836 63 00 www.giardino-mountain.ch Petra Lechthaler reservation@giardino-mountain.ch 23.06. - 08.10.17   

Nira Alpina 4S Silvaplana +41 81 838 69 69 www.niraalpina.com Barbara Baumeler reservations@niraalpina.com 16.06. - 01.10.17    

Hotel Albana 4 Silvaplana +41 81 838 78 78 www.hotelalbana.ch Rahel Koller hotel@hotelalbana.ch 02.06. - 22.10.17    

Hotel Bellavista 4 Silvaplana-Surlej +41 81 838 60 50 www.bellavista.ch Nikolas Kleger info@bellavista.ch Mitte Juni - Ende Oktober   

Albana Lodge 4 Silvaplana +41 81 828 96 44 www.hotelalbana.ch Rahel Koller hotel@hotelalbana.ch 02.06. - 22.10.17    

Hotel Chesa Surlej 3 Silvaplana +41 81 838 75 75 www.chesa-surlej.ch
Kay Hempel / 

Jenny Fanetti
hotel@chesa-surlej.ch 16.06. - 15.10.17   

Aparthotel & Guesthouse Chesa Silva  Silvaplana +41 81 838 61 00 www.chesasilva.ch Rezeption Chesa Silva info@chesasilva.ch 01.06. - 21.10.17   

Conrad's Mountain Lodge  Silvaplana +41 81 828 83 83 www.conradsmountainlodge.com Kathrin Jehle mail@cm-lodge.com 13.06. - 31.08.17    

Hotel Süsom Surlej  Silvaplana +41 81 828 82 12 www.nigglis.com Ellen&Marc Niggli hotel@nigglis.com 23.06. - 01.10.17   

Pension Chesa Pool (Unique)  Fex/Sils +41 81 838 59 00 www.pensiun-chesapool.ch Réception info@pensiun-chesapool.ch Mitte Juni bis Mitte Oktober   

Parkhotel Margna 4S Sils-Baselgia +41 81 838 47 47 www.margna.ch Sabine Köhnecke info@margna.ch 17.06. - 22.10.17   

Hotel Chesa Randolina 3S Sils-Baselgia +41 81 838 54 54 www.randolina.ch Christine Gerber hotel@randolina.ch 09.06. - 22.10.17   

Garni Chesa Sarita 2S Sils-Baselgia +41 81 838 47 47 www.chesa-sarita.ch Sabine Köhnecke info@chesa-sarita.ch 17.06. - 22.10.17   

Hotel Silserhof  Sils-Baselgia +41 81 838 41 00 www.silserhof.ch Réception info@silserhof.ch Juni bis Oktober   

Hotel Waldhaus 5 Sils-Maria +41 81 838 51 00 www.waldhaus-sils.ch Martin Unternährer mail@waldhaus-sils.ch 02.06. - 23.10.17   

Hotel Edelweiss 4 Sils-Maria +41 81 838 42 42 www.hotel-edelweiss.ch Madeleine Petermann info@hotel-edelweiss.ch 10.06. - 14.10.17   

Hotel Post Sils-Maria 4 Sils-Maria +41 81 838 44 44 www.hotelpostsils.ch Réception mail@hotelpostsils.ch 10.06. - 15.10.17    

Hotel Maria 3 Sils-Maria +41 81 832 61 00 www.hotel-maria.ch
K. Moeckli / 

T. Krieger
info@hotel-maria.ch Anfang Juni bis Anfang November   

Hotel Privata 3 Sils-Maria +41 81 832 62 00 www.hotelprivata.ch Réception info@hotelprivata.ch 09.06. - 22.10.17   

Hotel Seraina 3 Sils-Maria +41 81 838 48 00 www.hotel-seraina.ch Réception info@hotel-seraina.ch 17.06. - 26.11.17   

Hotel Cervo  Sils-Maria +41 81 826 50 50 www.cervo-sils.ch Réception info@cervo-sils.ch Juni bis Oktober    

Hotel Schweizerhof  Sils-Maria +41 81 838 58 58 www.hotel-schweizerhof-sils.ch Réception info@hotel-schweizerhof-sils.ch 10.06. - 15.10.17   

Hotel Schweizerhaus 4 Maloja +41 81 838 28 28 www.schweizerhaus.info Karoline Wintsch reservation@schweizerhaus.info 17.06. - 22.10.17   

Hotel Maloja Palace  Maloja +41 81 838 20 30 www.malojapalace.com Réception rsvp@malojapalace.com Juni bis September    

Hotel Cristallina  Plaun da Lej +41 81 826 53 70 www.hotelcristallina.ch Réception info@hotelcristallina.ch ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel Bernina 1865 4 Samedan +41 81 852 12 12 www.hotel-bernina.ch Réception info@hotel-bernina.ch 20.05. - 29.10.17   

Alpenhotel Quadratscha 4 Samedan +41 81 851 15 15 www.quadratscha.ch Kai Reisse info@quadratscha.ch 11.06. - Saisonende    

Hotel Donatz 3 Samedan +41 81 852 46 66 www.hoteldonatz.ch Réception info@hoteldonatz.ch Juni bis November    

Hotel Terminus 2 Samedan +41 81 852 53 36 www.terminus-samedan.ch Réception info@terminus-samedan.ch Anfang Juni bis Ende November    

Laagers Hotel Garni  Samedan +41 81 852 52 35 www.laagers.ch A. Laager info@laagers.ch ganzjährig geöffnet    

Romantik Hotel Muottas Muragl  Samedan +41 81 842 82 32 www.muottasmuragl.ch Martina Mächle info@muottasmuragl.ch Anfang Juni bis Ende Oktober   

Bever Lodge  Bever +41 81 852 40 04 www.beverlodge.ch Johanna & Marco Zeller info@beverlodge.ch 16.06. - 22.10.17    

Gasthaus Spinas  Bever +41 81 852 54 92 www.spinasbever.ch Claudio Filli info@spinasbever.ch 16.06. - 22.10.17    

Pensiun Trais Piz  Bever +41 81 852 44 28 www.pensiuntraispiz.ch
Clemens Stidel /

Annigna Kamer
info@pensiuntraispiz.ch 05.06. - 22.10.17    

Hotel Gasthaus Krone 3S La Punt Chamues-ch +41 81 854 12 69 www.krone-la-punt.ch Sonja Martin info@krone-la-punt.ch 16.06. - Saisonende    

Chesa Staila  La Punt Chamues-ch +41 81 854 12 88 www.chesa-staila.ch Evelyne Wäfler info@chesa-staila.ch Juni bis Mitte Oktober   

Chesa Stüva Colani Hotel  Madulain +41 81 854 18 88 www.hotelchesacolani.com Réception info@hotelchesacolani.com ganzjährig geöffnet   

Hotel Castell 4S Zuoz +41 81 851 52 53 www.hotelcastell.ch Martin Müller info@hotelcastell.ch 18.06. - 15.10.17   

Hotel Engiadina 4 Zuoz +41 81 851 54 54 www.hotelengiadina.ch Marco Callozzi mail@hotelengiadina.ch 17.06. - 03.10.17   

Allegra Hotel 3 Zuoz +41 81 851 23 00 www.allegra-zuoz.ch Claudia Brauer info@allegra-zuoz.ch Ende Mai bis Mitte November   

1
 Mountain railways and cableways included / Impianti di risalita inclusi estate / Remontées mécaniques comprises été 89 37

2
 Bergbahnen all-inclusive (inkl. Mountainbike- und Hundetransport) / Mountain Railways All inclusive (including free transport of mountain bikes and dogs) / impianti di risalita All inclusive (incl. Trasporto mountain bike e cani)

3
 Public transport included / Trasporti pubblici inclusi / Transports publics comprises

4
 Postal bus Val Bregaglia included / L'autobus postale Val Bregaglia inclusi / Car postal Bregaglia compris
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